LIST OF TITLES (21/12/2010)

SL.No. TITLES NAME OF THE CONCERN
FEATURE FILMS

90454 AA AB LAUT CHALEN R.K. Films & Studios

90446 AAH R.K. Films & Studios

90553 AAKHRI WARNING (DUB) Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.

90608 AAKRAMAK N.N. Sippy Productions

90626 AAM CHHOO K.R. Films International Production

90462 AAM JUNTA Southpaw Entertainment

90525 AANDHI ANE TOOFAN Pali Films

90638 AAPKI CHITTHIYAN Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.

90633 AARAV Andaman Entertainment

90448 AB DILLI DUR NAHIN R.K. Films & Studios

90561 ABER Malti Vidur Films

90669 ADHURI MULAKAT Silent Entertainment India

90515 ADIGRAM 79 National Film Development Corporation Ltd.

90498 ADIOS E-Motion Pictures

90492 AHILYABAI THE BRAVE WARRIOR Morya Arts Pvt. Ltd.

90618 ALLAH KE REHMAT KE ANWAR BARASTE C.M.K. Music & Films

90510 ANDHLA DOCTOR Yugantar Films

90542 APPEAL A M Film International

90535 ASHI HI HERA PHERI Prapti Films

90471 ASHOKA THE GREAT Ralhan Productions

90686 ATOR PAROMITA KE Response Pictures

90704 AUR WOH SHAITAAN BAN GAYA Ashok Films

90453 AWARA R.K. Films & Studios

90502 AZAAN (SURRENDER) Aarya Movies International

90709 AZAAN Percept Pic. Co. P. Ltd.

90607 BABRI Rahul Productions

90562 BABU Malti Vidur Films

90614 BABU HAMAR MUGLE AZAM HAWAN Kusum Cine Vision

90664 BACHCHAN TERE LIYE Life Time Entertainment

90684 BACK DOC Yuaantar Films

90685 BACK DOC Yugantar Films

90490 BAD BOY Anupreet Arts

90590 BADLA MAIN LUNGA ABC Movies

90536 BAL SHIVBA E-Sense Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.

90612 BANARASWALI GALI Moosa Entertainment

90667 BANDGUL Ravi Uday Films

90653 BANDHAN SAAT PHERA RO Jai Shiv Shakti Chitra

90705 BAPU KE BANDAR A.B.C. Pictures Pvt. Ltd.

90706 BAPU KE MONKEY A.B.C. Pictures Pvt. Ltd.

90493 BAS YARI RAKHO National Film Development Corporation Ltd.

90654 BATIYA LEK RATIYA KE Tirupati Creations Production

90600 BEIJING E - Motion Pictures

90644 BHAGODAY Shiv Kamal Films

90646 BHAGODE NO. 1 Shiv Kamal Films

90609 BHAGWAT Ravikishan Production

90595 BHAI PINKY A. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.




90496
90672
90560
90517
90538
90455
90443
90440
90559

90707
90656
90516
90651
90691
90437
90534
90543
90544
90546
90652
90693
90461
90629
90451
90532
90624
90639
90433
90533
90632
90631
90625
90573
90574
90575
90645
90482
90504
90620
90703
90526
90615
90640
90531
90675
90641
90432
90539
90468

BHARAT MAA
BHAUJI TORA GAON RE BHOJ.

BHAYIL BADI DER BHOJ.
BIHAR KA CHELA UP KI LAILLA BHOJ.

BIJUKA THE SCARE CROW
BIWI - O - BIWI

BOBBY

BOOT POLISH

CELEB SHAUCHALAYA

CHALU PANDEY BHOJ.
CHAMBAL SAFARI

CHANN GRAHAN PUN.
CHANV

CHUP RAHEB BHOJ.
COBRA

CUPPUCCINO LOVE (3 YEARS)

DAGH DAGH UJALA

DAGH UJALA

DAKOR NA THAKOR GUJ.
DAYA KAR DO HE BHOLENATH

DEEWANA MAIN DEEWANA

DEEWANA MASTANA

DESH PE KURBAN

DHARAM KARAM

DHINA DHIN DHA (3 YEARS)

DIKRI MAARI DIKARO GUJ.
DIKRI TARU SASARIYU GUJ.
DIL DEKE DEKHO

DIL HAI... DHADKEGA ZAROOR (3 YEARS)

DIL KA RISHTE

DIL SE DIL TAK

DILJALA HARI HAM BHOJ.
DNA- THE TEST

DNA- THE TEST PUN.
DNA- THE TEST BHOJ.
DO BHAGODAY HAR.
DON'T WORRY

DULHANIYA HUM LE JAYEEB BHOJ.
DULHANIYA LE JA RAJAJI BHOJ.
DUNIYAA MAANE BURA TO GOLI MARO
DUSHMANI GUJ.
EDUCATED BEENANI RAJ.
EE KAISAN JAMANA SADRI
EK BAAT BATAUN (3 YEARS)

EK GAON BARA BHANGADI MAR.
EK KHATARNAK (DUB)

EK MUSAFIR EK HASINA

EKAKI

EMPEROR ASHOK

Shanti Films

Kuber Film Production
Malti Vidur Films
B.M.B. Associates
Parshav Productions
R.K. Films & Studios
R.K. Films & Studios
R.K. Films & Studios

HINGLISI Razorblade Productions

Priti Raj Films Entertainment

Dancina Moon Films

National Film Development Corporation Ltd.
Innocent Entertainment

Soniya Films

S. Mukerii Film Syndicate Pvt. Ltd.

Film Zone

69 Productions Pvt. Ltd.

69 Productions Pvt. Ltd.

Tejal Films

V.K.C. Films

B.M.B. Productions

MKD Films Combine

Radhika Movie Entertainment

R.K. Films & Studios

Film Zone

Lords Production

Hiral Films

S. Mukerii Film Syndicate Pvt. Ltd.

Film Zone

Satisfaction Films

Satisfaction Films

Saqar Films International

Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
Shiv Kamal Films

B.M.B. Productions

Santoshi Mata Movies

Shankuntala Raj Films

Parmeshwari Movies

Pali Films

S.R. Films Enterprises

Barla Image Creations

Film Zone

Sharp Mind Moving Image

Sri-Vijiay Laxmi Cine Creations
Filmalaya Pvt. Ltd.

Parshav Productions

Ralhan Productions



90467
90476
90500
90436
90512
90513
90514
90642
90507
90527
90602
90506
90586
90710
90668
90569
90692
90503

90708
90649
90519
90665
90660
90456
90674
90582
90430
90700
90611
90711
90474
90605
90591
90592
90593
90594
90671
90699
90441
90556
90572
90488
90547
90617
90520
90657
90584
90681
90555

EMPEROR ASHOKA

FINDING FANNY FERNANDES
GAILE GAWANE KE RAAT E RAJAJI
GANG LEADER

GANGOOBAI

GANGOOBAI

GANGOOBAI

GAON

GIRGIT

GO TO HELL

GORI RO PALLO LATKE

GORIYA HO GAILOO JAWAN
GUD NAL

GUNDAIRAJ

HAATH TUJHA HATI ASATA TAR
HAFTA BANDH

HAIYANA HET JANMO JANAMNA
HAMAR DEVDAS

HAMAR KURBANI

HAMDAM

HAMSA NA MILENGA

HATYA ... PREMASATHI
HAWALDAR BABU

HENNA

HINDUSTAN CO. OP. SOCIETY
HUM HAEE PURAB... PURABWALE
HUM HINDUSTANI

HUM SAB FAIL HAI
HUSBAND

INKI TOH AISI KI TAISI

INSIDE STORY OF FARM HOUSE
INTEQAAM KI AAG

INTERNET PAPPI

INTERNET PAPPI

INTERNET PAPPI

INTERNET PAPPI

JAANA HAI KAHAN

JAANBAAZ HASINAYE(Dub)
JAGTE RAHO

JAI GHOSH (DUB)

JAI HO SANTA BANTAKI

JAI JAWAN JAI KISAN

JAI JOGNIMAA

JAI MAHALAXMI MAA

JAI SHREE RAJARAMJI BHAGWAN
JASOOSI EK JASOOS

JAVNE DESH ME GANGA BAHELA
JAY JAY SUNDERKAND

JEET MERI HAI (DUB)

BHOJ.

MAR.
ENG.

RAJ.

BHOJ.
MAR.

GUJ.
BHOJ.

BHOJ.

MAR.
BHOJ.

BHOJ.

ENG.
TAMIL
TELEGU

GUJ.
RAJ.

BHOJ.

Ralhan Productions

llluminati Films Pvt. Ltd.

Shresth Movies

S. Mukerii Film Syndicate Pvt. Ltd.

National Film Development Corporation Ltd.
National Film Development Corporation Ltd.
National Film Development Corporation Ltd.
Sankat Mochan Films Creation

Karuna Art International

Shaktee Media

Basu Production & Entertainment
Sangeeta Film Production

Seven Island Studios Pvt. Ltd.

Mithila Talkies

Ravi Uday Films

Seven Mountain Movies

Shree Ramdev Films Entertainments

Sigma Cinema Vision

Soniya Films

Innocent Entertainment
Dube Industries

Ravi Uday Films

Tirupati Creations Production
R.K. Films & Studios

7 Prancing Horses

N.N. Sippy Productions
Filmalaya Pvt. Ltd.

R.P. Movies

Phenomenal Craft Pvt. Ltd.
Fun Feast Entertainment
Eve Telefiims Pvt. Ltd.

Basu Production & Entertainment
Rai Entertainment 10

Raj Entertainment 10

Raj Entertainment 10

Raj Entertainment 10
Mohan Mala's Productions
Friends Video

R.K. Films & Studios

Aditva Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
Cinetek Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.
Vasudha Arts

Tejal Films

Sapphire Kreation Inc.

Jai Shree Ganesh Film Entertainment
Bhalchandra Movies

N.N. Sippy Productions

Jyoti Movie Vision

Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.



90444
90713
90450
90678
90522
90551
90670
90647
90628
90557
90604
90619
90567
90501
90489
90635
90434
90613
90523
90480
90431
90509
90477
90528
90696
90655

90563
90695
90676
90458
90648
90599
90558
90552
90576
90449
90606
90601
90712
90702
90598
90518
90697
90577
90622
90603
90680
90475
90683

JIS DESH MEIN GANGA BEHTI HAIN

KAANCHLI

KAL AAJ AUR KAL

KARMA

KASAM GANGA KI

KAUN BANEGA CHHATRAPATI
KHAMOSH MOHABBAT

KHEL BIDHANA KA WAHI HASATA HAI WAI

KHELIYAA
KHOONI LADAAI (DUB)
KURUKSHETRA KA ARJUN

LAHU SE WAJU KARKE NAMAZE PADI HUS

LAIYA TOR NIBHAIYAE
LAKHIA PANDIT

LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI
LANTH

LEADER

LIKH DEB DOO BIGHA JAMIN
LONDON PARIS NEW YORK
LOOT

LOVE IN SIMLA

LOVE KA VIRUS

LOVE MANTRA

LOVE SEX AND HORROR
MAA KI KIR KIRI

MAEE KASAM

MAHABALESHWAR

MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE
MAHIMA SHIV PRADOSH VRAT KiI
MAIN GHANSYAM DUBE
MANAV

MAO

MAUJUZA

MAUT Kl ZANJEER (DUB)

ME

MERA NAAM JOKER

MISS SUNDRI

MISSION HOSPITAL
MOHABBAT TERI MAA KI
MOHEENI

MR. PRESIDENT MUJAHIDEEN
MUJHE MAAF KARDO

MUJHE MERI MUMBAI CHAYIA
NAAGIN KA BADLA

NAIHAR KI SOUGAT
NARSANGAAR

NIRHUA BANAL SAAR HAMAR
NOT CRAZY GIRL

BHOJ.

MAR.

PUN.
BHOJ.

BHOJ.

BHOJ.

BHOJ.

ENG.

CHH

BHOJ.

BHOJ.

BHOJ.

O SAJAN TANE MALVANA MAN THAYO CH GUJ.

R.K. Films & Studios
Pisceann Pictures

R.K. Films & Studios
Khan Film entertainment
Jyotirling Chitra

3 R Cinemaaic

Silent Entertainment India

Swanganga Production

Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
Basu Production & Entertainment
C.M.K. Music & Films

Surinder Walia Productions
Dildar Productions

Vasudha Arts

Navyaa Tele Films

S. Mukerii Film Syndicate Pvt. Ltd.
Kusum Cine Vision

Southpaw Entertainment

Popcorn Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Filmalaya Pvt. Ltd.

Red Butterfly Films

V. Enterprises

Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Fun Feast Entertainment

Tirupati Creations Production

Shri Nivedan Films

N.F.D.C. Ltd.

Jyoti Movie Vision

Dube Industries

Innocent Entertainment

E - Motion Pictures

Spark Films Entertainment
Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
The lllusionists Film Company
R.K. Films & Studios
Khandoba Films

E - Motion Pictures

Divya Drishti Creation
Kesharwali Films Production
E - Motion Pictures

Dube Industries

Fun Feast Entertainment
Shiva Arts International
Atharva Arts vision

Basu Production & Entertainment
Khan Film entertainment

Evye Telefiims Pvt. Ltd.

Shri Goraksha Jai Mataji Production



90485 *  OH GOD SARE HAIN FRAUD Triveni Films International

90478 *  OM MANGALAM MANGALAM V. Enterprises

90682 ON THE COURT Listo Media & Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.

90585 ONCE UPON A TIME IN DELHI Genuine Entertainment Corp.

90466 *  PAAPI Ralhan Productions

90610 PAGAL THAYO HOON TARA PREM MA  GUL. Sakariya Films

90497 * PAKAD E-Motion Pictures

90486 * PARTNER 2 Sohail Khan Production

90487 *  PARTNER TWO Sohail Khan Production

90688 PATAAL LOK KA CHHOMANTAR Pratiksha Film Corporation

90548 PATAN NI PADAMINI GUJ. Teial Films

90673 PHANSI 1859 S.K. Theatre Production

90698 PHAS GAYA ANGREZ Fun Feast Entertainment

90464 *  PHOOL AUR PATHHAR Ralhan Productions

90623 POPCORN ENG. Mercury Films

90566 POURNIMA Shri Nivedan Films

90564 PRACHIT Shri Nivedan Films

90596 PRANJI OMJI A. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.

90545 PREET MARI SACHI RE SAIBA GUJ. AAA. Films

90439 *  PREM GRANTH R.K. Films & Studios

90457 *  PREM ROG K.R. Films Pvt. Ltd.

90579 PURAB N.N. Sippy Productions

90580 PURAB BHOJ.  N.N. Sippy Productions

90581 PURAB HUM HAEE PURABWALE BHOJ.  N.N. Sippy Productions

90687 PYAR MAGE BABUNI BHOJ.  Kalpana Cine Entertainment

90483 + R&J ENG.  Fim-valas

90460 ¥ RABBA MAAF KARIEN PUN.  ABC Films International

90621 RAJAJI | LOVE YOU BHOJ.  Om Series Movies

90634 RAJTANTRA Masha Motion Pictures

90589 RAKT SANGRAM ABC Movies

90630 RAKTA KALYAN Radhika Movie Entertainment

90445 *  RAM TERI GANGA MAILI R.K. Films & Studios

90659 RAMJI KE KRIPA BHOJ.  Tirupati Creations Production

90661 RAMJI KE KRIPA Tirupati Creations Production
5

90677 RANGDARI TEX HILAKE RAKH DEE BHOJ. R C J Creations - Indian

90530 RANGEELAA RE GUJ. Sohamm Entertainment

90650 RANHE Innocent Entertainment

90587 RASCALS 2 Rupali Entertainment

90588 RASCALS 3 Rupali Entertainment

90643 ROYAL BLOOD B. Aiitabh Films

90499 * ROYAL CHALLENGE E-Motion Pictures

90689 SACHCHAI NI JEET GULJ. Asha Shree Films International

90597 SADAA A VOICE FROM THE PAST E - Motion Pictures

90470 *  SAMRAT ASHOKA Ralhan Productions

90442 ¥ SANGAM R.K. Films & Studios

90679 SARAS MAJANO PREM GUJ. Silver Screen Hide Sian Films

90452 ¥ SATYAM SHIVAM SUNDARAM R.K. Films & Studios

90550 SATYAVAAN BHOJ. BRI Arts

90529 SEX AND FIRED Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.



90484
90469
90701
90473
90447
90508
90565
90521
90505
90491
90463
90465
90568
90541
90435
90694
90636
90570
90578
90481
90663
90511
90494
90583
90662
90616
90658
90637
90571
90714
90666
90472
90690
90495
90554
90549
90537
90524
90438
90627
90540
90479

90459

90715
90751
90732
90748

SHAKSPEAR'S ROMEO & JULIET

SHARIF LOG

SHEELA KI JAWANI

SHORT CUT

SHREE 420

SIMPLE PREM KAHANI

SMILE PLEASE

SNEHIA LAAGAL SAJANWA SE

SPANDAN (3 YEARS)

SUMMER DAYS

SWARAJYA

TALAASH

TAMSHEE

TEEN THAY BHAI

TEESRI AANKH

TERA DEEWANA

TERI CHITTIYAN

THAKURAIN

THE ENLIGHTENED

THE LOOT

THE METTAR

THE TOWER

THE WHITE ELEPHANT

TOHAR MAN DARPAN KAHLAYE

TOHSE BHAIL PYAR

TONAHIN

TRAFIC HAWALDAR

TUMHARI CHITTHIYAN

URJA

VANDE MATARAM

VAR PAHIJE

VEER PUNJABEE

VIDROHI

VIDYARTHI SENA

VIJAY MERI HAI (DUB)

VIKRAM AUR VETAAL THE FINAL SAGA

VIRANA THE DARK NIGHT

WHEN JAI MARRIED JEENA

YAAR YAARI YARANA

YADA YADA HI DHARMASYA

YE SAPNA HI SAHI

YEH HAI YOUNGISTAN MERI JAAN
6

ZAKHMEE

MAR.
BHOJ.

MAR.

MAR.

MAR.

BHOJ.
ENG.

BHOJ.

BHOJ.
BHOJ.

MAR.

BHOJ.

MAR.

BHOJ.

T.V. SERIALS

AADAAB

AAP JO MERE MEET NA HOTE
ANJAANE GAANE

ATOOT BANDHAN PYAR KA

Film-Valas

Ralhan Productions

Pali Films

Indian Production House

R.K. Films & Studios

Red Butterfly Films

Shri Nivedan Films

Aryan Creative Entertainment
Filmleela Entertainment (P) Ltd.
Morya Arts Pvt. Ltd.

Spandan Parivar Cinema Movement
Ralhan Productions

Data Movies

Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pic. Pvt. Ltd.
S. Mukerii Film Syndicate Pvt. Ltd.
Sangeeta Pictures

Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.

N For U Movietone

VVS Mumbai Talkies

Popcorn Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Kay Beez Films

Shanti Films

National Film Development Corporation Ltd.
N.N. Sippy Productions

Tirupati Creations Production

Star Asia Combine

Tirupati Creations Production
Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.

Kool Kristol

Sharp Mind Moving Image

Ravi Uday Films

Anupreet Arts

Yashi Films Pvt. Lt.d.

National Film Development Corporation Ltd.
Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.

A + Multimedia Corporation
Mayura Films

Southpaw Entertainment

S. Mukerii Film Syndicate Pvt. Ltd.
Swanganga Production

Meahraj Art International

Yashish Enterprises

Dube Industries

Indian Production House
Shringaar Cine Vision International
Vision Corporation Ltd.

Digital Vision in Corporation



90738

BOLLYWOOD VILLA Vigaur Media CO. Pvt. Ltd.
90747 COMEDY ATYACHAAR (TV SHOW) Shirdi Darbar Films
90743 GOONJ UTHE SARGAM Namemedia
90744 GOONJE SARGAM Namemedia
90746 GORAKSHANATH Jayadeva Arts Pvt.Ltd.
90749 GOTANI BHOJ.  A.P. Art Movie
90741 ILLAJ CHALU HAI V4 Plus Media & Entertainment
90721 JAI SHREE KALKI K 7 Movies Put. Ltd.
90722 KALKI PURAN K 7 Movies Put. Ltd.
90731 KATTA EKANKIKANCHA MAR. Never Quit Productions
90723 KAUN BANEGA CHHATRAPATI 3 R Cinemaaic
90745 KISMAT APNI APNI Multi Star Films International
90739 KUCH KHOYA KUCH PAAYA Shree Ganesha & T.V. House
90717 LOOT Popcorn Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
90737 LUCKY FAMILY Dreamweaver Entertainment
90734 M2H SINGING SUPERSTAR Magadh Movie House
90742 NAINO KI MAT SUNIYO Sniffer Productions
90716 POST MORTEM Indian Production House
90724 PRINCE AND PRINCESS OF INDIA (REALIT Xtreme Entertainment Production
90725 PROFESSOR PRABHAKAR MKD Films Combine
90726 PROFESSOR PRABHAKAR MAR. MKD Films Combine
90727 PROFESSOR PRABHAKAR GULJ. MKD Films Combine
90728 PROFESSOR PRABHAKAR BEN. MKD Films Combine
90729 PROFESSOR PRABHAKAR BHOJ.  MKD Films Combine
90730 PROFESSOR PRABHAKAR TELEGU  MKD Films Combine
90740 SHISHA HO YA DIL HO Shakuntala Films Production
90733 SOUL SINGING Vision Corporation Ltd.
90750 TENTION BAHOT HAI BHAI Pooja Prasad Vision
90718 THE LOOT Popcorn Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
90719 WANTED Shanti Films
90736 WIFE INDIA Jay Productions
90735 YEH ZINDAGI HAI URDU  Chunnu Mehra Films
90720 YODDHA K 7 Movies Pvt. Ltd.
T.V. NEWS

90753 *  CRIME THE MOST WANTED Wasim Khan Production & TV Media
90754 *  HARPAL Wasim Khan Production & TV Media
90755 * LN.N. Wasim Khan Production & TV Media
90752 JANADESH VRUTVAHINI Patil Network
90758 MUMBAI NBI NEWS News Board Cast Inter Media
90756 NEWS 365 Victory Infrastructure
90757 TEHELKA NEWS MAR. India & Media Corporation

MUSIC/VIDEO ALBUMS
90765 BHAUJI CHALKAT CHALKAT JAIE BHOJ.  Gavatri Film Entertainment
90768 CHIKNA KOMBDA MAR. Jaya's Music
90763 HARJAI THE TRUE EMOTIONS Rajainder Jaina Entt. Pvt. Ltd.
90773 KARAM HO HAJI MALANG BABA URDU  Musictrack Entertainment
90761 KAVINAZHAKV MAL. DM 17 Stone Production
90771 MAA PEENI HA PUN. Utkal Films Production




90770
90764
90769
90772
90762
90766
90767
90760
90759

90774
90775

90776

90777

90779
90778

url

*

MAAI KE LAAL CHUNARI BHOJ. Kuber Film Production

MAAL GARAM BA BHOJ. Gavyatri Film Entertainment

MAIN VACHAN HOON Click Entertainment

MUNNI HALI AMBA MANE DHAM GUJ. Om Som Maa Production

OLD IS GOLD Rajainder Jaina Entt. Pvt. Ltd.

PEPSI PlI KE LAGELU SEXY BHOJ. K.P. Film Creations

RABBA S.R. Music

TAUHAR GARAM JAWAANI BHOJ. K. Zee Inc.

TERI GARAM JAWAANI K. Zee Inc.

DOCUMENTARY/SHORT FILM
COCKTAILS & DREAMS HINGLISH George Business Consultants & Solution
PANI MAFIA E-Sense Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
TELEFILMS

SIR KONKANI Manfa Music & Video
EVENT/SHOW

AAP KI FARMAISH Vision Corporation Ltd.
VIDEO FILMS

ANDHIYANI RAAT CHH. Maa Santoshi Film Production

DHUNGIYA CHH. Maa Santoshi Film Production

ASSTT. SECRETARY

RE-REGISTERED



LIST OF TITLES (21/12/2010)

SL.No. TITLES LANG. NAME OF THE CONCERN
FEATURE FILMS

90430 HUM HINDUSTANI Filmalaya Pvt. Ltd.

90431 LOVE IN SIMLA Filmalaya Pvt. Ltd.

90432 EK MUSAFIR EK HASINA Filmalaya Pvt. Ltd.

90433 DIL DEKE DEKHO S. Mukerii Film Syndicate Pvt. Ltd.

90434 LEADER S. Mukerii Film Syndicate Pvt. Ltd.

90435 TEESRI AANKH S. Mukerii Film Syndicate Pvt. Ltd.

90436 GANG LEADER S. Mukerii Film Syndicate Pvt. Ltd.

90437 COBRA S. Mukerii Film Syndicate Pvt. Ltd.

90438 YAAR YAARI YARANA S. Mukerii Film Syndicate Pvt. Ltd.

90439 PREM GRANTH R.K. Films & Studios

90440 BOOT POLISH R.K. Films & Studios

90441 JAGTE RAHO R.K. Films & Studios

90442 SANGAM R.K. Films & Studios

90443 BOBBY R.K. Films & Studios

90444 JIS DESH MEIN GANGA BEHTI HAIN R.K. Films & Studios

90445 RAM TERI GANGA MAILI R.K. Films & Studios

90446 AAH R.K. Films & Studios

90447 SHREE 420 R.K. Films & Studios

90448 AB DILLI DUR NAHIN R.K. Films & Studios

90449 MERA NAAM JOKER R.K. Films & Studios

90450 KAL AAJ AUR KAL R.K. Films & Studios

90451 DHARAM KARAM R.K. Films & Studios

90452 SATYAM SHIVAM SUNDARAM R.K. Films & Studios

90453 AWARA R.K. Films & Studios

90454 AA AB LAUT CHALEN R.K. Films & Studios

90455 BIWI - O - BIWI R.K. Films & Studios

90456 HENNA R.K. Films & Studios

90457 PREM ROG K.R. Films Pvt. Ltd.

90458 MAIN GHANSYAM DUBE Dube Industries

90459 ZAKHMEE BHOJ.  Dube Industries

90460 RABBA MAAF KARIEN PUN.  ABC Films International

90461 DEEWANA MASTANA MKD Films Combine

90462 AAM JUNTA Southpaw Entertainment

90463 SWARAJYA MAR. Spandan Parivar Cinema Movement

90464 PHOOL AUR PATHHAR Ralhan Productions

90465 TALAASH Ralhan Productions

90466 PAAPI Ralhan Productions

90467 EMPEROR ASHOKA Ralhan Productions

90468 EMPEROR ASHOK Ralhan Productions

90469 SHARIF LOG Ralhan Productions

90470 SAMRAT ASHOKA Ralhan Productions

90471 ASHOKA THE GREAT Ralhan Productions

90472 VEER PUNJABEE Anupreet Arts

90473 SHORT CUT Indian Production House

90474 INSIDE STORY OF FARM HOUSE Eve Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.

90475 NOT CRAZY GIRL

Eye Telefiims Pvt. Ltd.




90476
90477
90478
90479
90480
90481
90482
90483
90484
90485
90486
90487
90488
90489
90490
90491
90492
90493
90494
90495
90496
90497
90498
90499
90500
90501
90502
90503
90504
90505
90506
90507
90508
90509
90510
90511
90512
90513
90514
90515
90516
90517
90518
90519
90520
90521
90522
90523
90524
90525

FINDING FANNY FERNANDES
LOVE MANTRA

OM MANGALAM MANGALAM
YEH HAI YOUNGISTAN MERI JAAN
LOOT

THE LOOT

DON'T WORRY

R&J

SHAKSPEAR'S ROMEO & JULIET
OH GOD SARE HAIN FRAUD
PARTNER 2

PARTNER TWO

JAI JAWAN JAI KISAN

LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI

BAD BOY

SUMMER DAYS

AHILYABAI THE BRAVE WARRIOR
BAS YARI RAKHO

THE WHITE ELEPHANT
VIDYARTHI SENA

BHARAT MAA

PAKAD

ADIOS

ROYAL CHALLENGE

GAILE GAWANE KE RAAT E RAJAJI
LAKHIA PANDIT

AZAAN

HAMAR DEVDAS

DULHANIYA HUM LE JAYEEB
SPANDAN (3 YEARS)

GORIYA HO GAILOO JAWAN
GIRGIT

SIMPLE PREM KAHANI

LOVE KA VIRUS

ANDHLA DOCTOR

THE TOWER

GANGOOBAI

GANGOOBAI

GANGOOBAI

ADIGRAM 79

CHANN GRAHAN

BIHAR KA CHELA UP KI LAILLA
MUJHE MAAF KARDO

HAMSA NA MILENGA

JAI SHREE RAJARAMJI BHAGWAN
SNEHIA LAAGAL SAJANWA SE
KASAM GANGA KI

LONDON PARIS NEW YORK
WHEN JAI MARRIED JEENA
AANDHI ANE TOOFAN

ENG.

BHOJ.
BHOJ.

BHOJ.
BHOJ.
MAR.

MAR.

MAR.
ENG.
TAMIL
PUN.
BHOJ.

RAJ.
BHOJ.

GUJ.

llluminati Films Pvt. Ltd.

V. Enterprises

V. Enterprises

Yashish Enterprises

Popcorn Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.

Popcorn Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.

B.M.B. Productions

Film-Valas

Film-Valas

Triveni Films International

Sohail Khan Production

Sohail Khan Production

Vasudha Arts

Vasudha Arts

Anupreet Arts

Morya Arts Pvt. Ltd.

Morya Arts Pvt. Ltd.

National Film Development Corporation Ltd.
National Film Development Corporation Ltd.
National Film Development Corporation Ltd.
Shanti Films

E-Motion Pictures

E-Motion Pictures

E-Motion Pictures

Shresth Movies

Dildar Productions

Aarya Movies International

Sigma Cinema Vision

Santoshi Mata Movies

Filmleela Entertainment (P) Ltd.

Sangeeta Film Production

Karuna Art International

Red Butterfly Films

Red Butterfly Films

Yugantar Films

Shanti Films

National Film Development Corporation Ltd.
National Film Development Corporation Ltd.
National Film Development Corporation Ltd.
National Film Development Corporation Ltd.
National Film Development Corporation Ltd.
B.M.B. Associates

Dube Industries

Dube Industries

Jai Shree Ganesh Film Entertainment
Aryan Creative Entertainment

Jyotirling Chitra

Southpaw Entertainment

Southpaw Entertainment

Pali Films



90526 DUSHMANI GUJ. Pali Films

90527 GO TO HELL Shaktee Media

90528 LOVE SEX AND HORROR Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90529 SEX AND FIRED Watchtower Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90530 RANGEELAA RE GUJ. Sohamm Entertainment

90531 EK BAAT BATAUN (3 YEARS) Film Zone

90532 DHINA DHIN DHA (3 YEARS) Film Zone

90533 DIL HAI... DHADKEGA ZAROOR (3 YEARS) Film Zone

90534 CUPPUCCINO LOVE (3 YEARS) Film Zone

90535 ASHI HI HERA PHERI Prapti Films

90536 BAL SHIVBA MAR.  E-Sense Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
90537 VIRANA THE DARK NIGHT Mavura Films

90538 BIJUKA THE SCARE CROW Parshav Productions

90539 EKAKI Parshav Productions

90540 YE SAPNA HI SAHI Meghrai Art International

90541 TEEN THAY BHAI Rakeysh Omprakash Mehra Pic. Pvt. Ltd.
90542 APPEAL A M Film International

90543 DAGH DAGH UJALA 69 Productions Pvt. Ltd.

90544 DAGH UJALA 69 Productions Pvt. Ltd.

90545 PREET MARI SACHI RE SAIBA GUJ. AAA. Films

90546 DAKOR NA THAKOR GUJ. Tejal Films

90547 JAI JOGNIMAA GUJ. Teial Films

90548 PATAN NI PADAMINI GUJ. Teial Films

90549 VIKRAM AUR VETAAL THE FINAL SAGA A + Multimedia Corporation
90550 SATYAVAAN BHOJ. BRI Arts

90551 KAUN BANEGA CHHATRAPATI 3 R Cinemaaic

90552 MAUT KI ZANJEER (DUB) Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90553 AAKHRI WARNING (DUB) Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90554 VIJAY MERI HAI (DUB) Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90555 JEET MERI HAI (DUB) Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90556 JAI GHOSH (DUB) Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90557 KHOONI LADAAI (DUB) Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
90558 MAUJUZA Spark Films Entertainment

90559 CELEB SHAUCHALAYA HINGLIS| Razorblade Productions

90560 BHAYIL BADI DER BHOJ.  Maiti Vidur Films

90561 ABER BHOJ.  Maiti Vidur Films

90562 BABU BHOJ.  Mmaiti Vidur Films

90563 MAHABALESHWAR Shri Nivedan Films

90564 PRACHIT Shri Nivedan Films

90565 SMILE PLEASE MAR.  shri Nivedan Films

90566 POURNIMA Shri Nivedan Films

90567 LAIYA TOR NIBHAIYAE PUN.  Surinder Walia Productions
90568 TAMSHEE MAR.  Data Movies

90569 HAFTA BANDH Seven Mountain Movies

90570 THAKURAIN BHOJ. N For U Movietone

90571 URJA Kool Kristol

90572 JAI HO SANTA BANTAKI Cinetek Telefilms Pvt. Ltd.

90573 DNA- THE TEST Vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.
90574 DNA- THE TEST PUN.  vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.

90575 DNA- THE TEST BHOJ.  vishal International Productions (P) Ltd.



90576
90577
90578
90579
90580
90581
90582
90583
90584
90585
90586
90587
90588
90589
90590
90591
90592
90593
90594
90595
90596
90597
90598
90599
90600
90601
90602
90603
90604
90605
90606
90607
90608
90609
90610
90611
90612
90613
90614
90615
90616
90617
90618
90619
90620
90621
90622
90623
90624
90625

ME ENG.
NAAGIN KA BADLA BHOJ.
THE ENLIGHTENED ENG.
PURAB

PURAB HUM HAEE PURABWALE BHOJ.
HUM HAEE PURAB... PURABWALE BHOJ.
TOHAR MAN DARPAN KAHLAYE BHOJ.
JAVNE DESH ME GANGA BAHELA BHOJ.

ONCE UPON A TIME IN DELHI
GUD NAL

RASCALS 2

RASCALS 3

RAKT SANGRAM

BADLA MAIN LUNGA

INTERNET PAPPI

INTERNET PAPPI ENG.

INTERNET PAPPI TAMIL
INTERNET PAPPI TELEGU

BHAI PINKY
PRANJI OMJI

SADAA A VOICE FROM THE PAST

MR. PRESIDENT MUJAHIDEEN

MAO

BEIJING

MISSION HOSPITAL

GORI RO PALLO LATKE RAJ.
NARSANGAAR

KURUKSHETRA KA ARJUN

INTEQAAM KI AAG

MISS SUNDRI
BABRI

AAKRAMAK BHOJ.
BHAGWAT

PAGAL THAYO HOON TARA PREMMA  GUJ.
HUSBAND

BANARASWALI GALI

LIKH DEB DOO BIGHA JAMIN BHOJ.
BABU HAMAR MUGLE AZAM HAWAN BHOJ.
EDUCATED BEENANI RAJ.
TONAHIN BHOJ.

JAI MAHALAXMI MAA
ALLAH KE REHMAT KE ANWAR BARASTE
LAHU SE WAJU KARKE NAMAZE PADI HU¢

DULHANIYA LE JA RAJAJI BHOJ.
RAJAJI | LOVE YOU BHOJ.
NAIHAR KI SOUGAT BHOJ.
POPCORN ENG.
DIKRI MAARI DIKARO GUJ.
DILJALA HARI HAM BHOJ.

The lllusionists Film Company
Shiva Arts International

VVS Mumbai Talkies

N.N. Sippy Productions

N.N. Sippy Productions

N.N. Sippy Productions

N.N. Sippy Productions

N.N. Sippy Productions

N.N. Sippy Productions
Genuine Entertainment Corp.
Seven Island Studios Pvt. Ltd.
Rupali Entertainment

Rupali Entertainment

ABC Movies

ABC Movies

Raj Entertainment 10

Raj Entertainment 10

Raj Entertainment 10

Raj Entertainment 10

A. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.

A. Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.

E - Motion Pictures

E - Motion Pictures

E - Motion Pictures

E - Motion Pictures

E - Motion Pictures

Basu Production & Entertainment
Basu Production & Entertainment
Basu Production & Entertainment
Basu Production & Entertainment
Khandoba Films

Rahul Productions

N.N. Sippy Productions
Ravikishan Production
Sakariva Films

Phenomenal Craft Pvt. Ltd.
Moosa Entertainment

Kusum Cine Vision

Kusum Cine Vision

S.R. Films Enterprises

Star Asia Combine

Sapphire Kreation Inc.

C.M.K. Music & Films

C.M.K. Music & Films
Shankuntala Raj Films

Om Series Movies

Atharva Arts vision

Mercury Films

Lords Production

Sagar Films International



90626
90627
90628
90629
90630
90631
90632
90633
90634
90635
90636
90637
90638
90639
90640
90641
90642
90643
90644
90645
90646
90647
90648
90649
90650
90651
90652
90653
90654
90655
90656
90657
90658
90659
90660
90661
90662
90663
90664
90665
90666
90667
90668
90669
90670
90671
90672
90673
90674
90675

AAM CHHOO
YADA YADA HI DHARMASYA MAR.
KHELIYAA MAR.

DESH PE KURBAN

RAKTA KALYAN

DIL SE DIL TAK

DIL KA RISHTE

AARAV

RAJTANTRA

LANTH BHOJ.
TERI CHITTIYAN

TUMHARI CHITTHIYAN

AAPKI CHITTHIYAN

DIKRI TARU SASARIYU GUJ.
EE KAISAN JAMANA SADRI
EK KHATARNAK (DUB)

GAON

ROYAL BLOOD

BHAGODAY HAR.
DO BHAGODAY HAR.
BHAGODE NO. 1 HAR.
KHEL BIDHANA KA WAHI HASATA HAI WAI
MANAV

HAMDAM

RANHE

CHANV

DAYA KAR DO HE BHOLENATH

BANDHAN SAAT PHERA RO RAJ.
BATIYA LEK RATIYA KE BHOJ.
MAEE KASAM BHOJ.
CHAMBAL SAFARI

JASOOSI EK JASOOS

TRAFIC HAWALDAR

RAMJI KE KRIPA BHOJ.
HAWALDAR BABU BHOJ.
RAMJI KE KRIPA

TOHSE BHAIL PYAR BHOJ.
THE METTAR

BACHCHAN TERE LIYE

HATYA ... PREMASATHI MAR.
VAR PAHIJE MAR.
BANDGUL MAR.
HAATH TUJHA HATI ASATA TAR MAR.

ADHURI MULAKAT
KHAMOSH MOHABBAT
JAANA HAI KAHAN

BHAUJI TORA GAON RE BHOJ.
PHANSI 1859

HINDUSTAN CO. OP. SOCIETY

EK GAON BARA BHANGADI MAR.

K.R. Films International Production
Swanganga Production
Swanganga Production
Radhika Movie Entertainment
Radhika Movie Entertainment
Satisfaction Films

Satisfaction Films

Andaman Entertainment
Masha Motion Pictures
Navyaa Tele Films

Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.
Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.
Vinod Chopra Films Pvt. Ltd.
Hiral Films

Barla Image Creations
Sri-Vijiay Laxmi Cine Creations
Sankat Mochan Films Creation
B. Aiitabh Films

Shiv Kamal Films

Shiv Kamal Films

Shiv Kamal Films

Innocent Entertainment
Innocent Entertainment
Innocent Entertainment
Innocent Entertainment
V.K.C. Films

Jai Shiv Shakti Chitra
Tirupati Creations Production
Tirupati Creations Production
Dancing Moon Films
Bhalchandra Movies

Tirupati Creations Production
Tirupati Creations Production
Tirupati Creations Production
Tirupati Creations Production
Tirupati Creations Production
Kay Beez Films

Life Time Entertainment

Ravi Uday Films

Ravi Uday Films

Ravi Uday Films

Ravi Uday Films

Silent Entertainment India
Silent Entertainment India
Mohan Mala's Productions
Kuber Film Production

S.K. Theatre Production

7 Prancing Horses

Sharp Mind Moving Image



90676
90677
90678
90679
90680
90681
90682
90683
90684
90685
90686
90687
90688
90689
90690
90691
90692
90693
90694
90695
90696
90697
90698
90699
90700
90701
90702
90703
90704
90705
90706
90707
90708
90709
90710
90711
90712
90713
90714

90715
90716
90717
90718
90719
90720
90721
90722
90723

MAHIMA SHIV PRADOSH VRAT KiI
RANGDARI TEX HILAKE RAKH DEE
KARMA

SARAS MAJANO PREM

NIRHUA BANAL SAAR HAMAR

JAY JAY SUNDERKAND

ON THE COURT

BHOJ.
BHOJ.
GUJ.

BHOJ.

O SAJAN TANE MALVANA MAN THAYO CH GUJ.

BACK DOC

BACK DOC

ATOR PAROMITA KE

PYAR MAGE BABUNI

PATAAL LOK KA CHHOMANTAR
SACHCHAI NI JEET

VIDROHI

CHUP RAHEB

HAIYANA HET JANMO JANAMNA
DEEWANA MAIN DEEWANA
TERA DEEWANA

MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE
MAA KI KIR KIRI

MUJHE MERI MUMBAI CHAYIA
PHAS GAYA ANGREZ
JAANBAAZ HASINAYE(Dub)
HUM SAB FAIL HAI
SHEELA KI JAWANI

MOHEENI

DUNIYAA MAANE BURA TO GOLI MARO
AUR WOH SHAITAAN BAN GAYA
BAPU KE BANDAR

BAPU KE MONKEY

CHALU PANDEY

HAMAR KURBANI

AZAAN

GUNDAIRAJ

INKI TOH AISI KI TAISI
MOHABBAT TERI MAA KI
KAANCHLI

VANDE MATARAM

T.V. SERIALS

AADAAB

POST MORTEM

LOOT

THE LOOT

WANTED

YODDHA

JAI SHREE KALKI

KALKI PURAN

KAUN BANEGA CHHATRAPATI

MAR.
BENGALI
BHOJ.

GUJ.

BHOJ.

BHOJ.
GUJ.

CHH

BHOJ.
BHOJ.

BHOJ.

Jyoti Movie Vision

R C J Creations - Indian

Khan Film entertainment
Silver Screen Hide Sian Films
Khan Film entertainment

Jyoti Movie Vision

Listo Media & Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Shri Goraksha Jai Mataii Production
Yugantar Films

Yuagantar Films

Response Pictures

Kalpana Cine Entertainment
Pratiksha Film Corporation
Asha Shree Films International
Yashi Films Pvt. Lt.d.

Soniya Films

Shree Ramdev Films Entertainments
B.M.B. Productions

Sangeeta Pictures

N.F.D.C. Ltd.

Fun Feast Entertainment

Fun Feast Entertainment

Fun Feast Entertainment
Friends Video

R.P. Movies

Pali Films

Kesharwali Films Production
Parmeshwari Movies

Ashok Films

A.B.C. Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
A.B.C. Pictures Pvt. Ltd.

Priti Raj Films Entertainment
Soniva Films

Percept Pic. Co. P. Ltd.

Mithila Talkies

Fun Feast Entertainment
Divya Drishti Creation
Pisceann Pictures

Sharp Mind Moving Image

Indian Production House

Indian Production House
Popcorn Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Popcorn Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Shanti Films

K 7 Movies Pvt. Ltd.

K 7 Movies Pvt. Ltd.

K7 Movies Pvt. Ltd.

3 R Cinemagic



90724
90725
90726
90727
90728
90729
90730
90731
90732
90733
90734
90735
90736
90737
90738
90739
90740
90741
90742
90743
90744
90745
90746
90747
90748
90749
90750
90751

90752
90753
90754
90755
90756
90757
90758

90759
90760
90761
90762
90763
90764
90765
90766
90767
90768
90769

PRINCE AND PRINCESS OF INDIA (REALIT

PROFESSOR PRABHAKAR

PROFESSOR PRABHAKAR MAR.
PROFESSOR PRABHAKAR GUJ.
PROFESSOR PRABHAKAR BEN.
PROFESSOR PRABHAKAR BHOJ.
PROFESSOR PRABHAKAR TELEGU
KATTA EKANKIKANCHA MAR.
ANJAANE GAANE

SOUL SINGING

M2H SINGING SUPERSTAR

YEH ZINDAGI HAI URDU
WIFE INDIA

LUCKY FAMILY

BOLLYWOOD VILLA

KUCH KHOYA KUCH PAAYA
SHISHA HO YA DIL HO

ILLAJ CHALU HAI

NAINO KI MAT SUNIYO

GOONJ UTHE SARGAM

GOONJE SARGAM

KISMAT APNI APNI
GORAKSHANATH

COMEDY ATYACHAAR (TV SHOW)
ATOOT BANDHAN PYAR KA
GOTANI BHOJ.
TENTION BAHOT HAI BHAI

AAP JO MERE MEET NA HOTE

T.V. NEWS

JANADESH VRUTVAHINI

CRIME THE MOST WANTED

HAR PAL

I.N.N.

NEWS 365

TEHELKA NEWS MAR.
MUMBAI NBI NEWS

MUSIC/VIDEO ALBUMS

TERI GARAM JAWAANI

TAUHAR GARAM JAWAANI BHOJ.
KAVINAZHAKV MAL.
OLD IS GOLD

HARJAI THE TRUE EMOTIONS

MAAL GARAM BA BHOJ.
BHAUJI CHALKAT CHALKAT JAIE BHOJ.
PEPSI Pl KE LAGELU SEXY BHOJ.
RABBA

CHIKNA KOMBDA MAR.

MAIN VACHAN HOON

Xtreme Entertainment Production
MKD Films Combine

MKD Films Combine

MKD Films Combine

MKD Films Combine

MKD Films Combine

MKD Films Combine

Never Quit Productions

Vision Corporation Ltd.

Vision Corporation Ltd.
Magadh Movie House

Chunnu Mehra Films

Jay Productions

Dreamweaver Entertainment
Vigaur Media CO. Pvt. Ltd.
Shree Ganesha & T.V. House
Shakuntala Films Production
V4 Plus Media & Entertainment
Shniffer Productions
Namemedia

Namemedia

Multi Star Films International
Jayadeva Arts Pvt.Ltd.

Shirdi Darbar Films

Diaital Vision in Corporation
A.P. Art Movie

Pooja Prasad Vision

Shringaar Cine Vision International

Patil Network

Wasim Khan Production & TV Media
Wasim Khan Production & TV Media
Wasim Khan Production & TV Media
Victory Infrastructure

India & Media Corporation

News Board Cast Inter Media

K. Zee Inc.

K. Zee Inc.

DM 17 Stone Production
Rajainder Jaina Entt. Pvt. Ltd.
Rajainder Jaina Entt. Pvt. Ltd.
Gavyatri Film Entertainment
Gavyatri Film Entertainment
K.P. Film Creations

S.R. Music

Jaya's Music

Click Entertainment



90770
90771
90772
90773

90774
90775

90776

90777

90778
90779

MAAI KE LAAL CHUNARI

MAA PEENI HA

MUNNI HALI AMBA MANE DHAM
KARAM HO HAJI MALANG BABA

DOCUMENTARY/SHORT FILM

COCKTAILS & DREAMS
PANI MAFIA

TELEFILMS

SIR

EVENT/SHOW

AAP Kl FARMAISH

VIDEO FILMS

DHUNGIYA
ANDHIYANI RAAT

BHOJ.
PUN.
GUJ.
URDU

HINGLISH

KONKANI

CHH.
CHH.

Kuber Film Production
Utkal Films Production
Om Som Maa Production
Musictrack Entertainment

George Business Consultants & Solution
E-Sense Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.

Manfa Music & Video

Vision Corporation Ltd.

Maa Santoshi Film Production
Maa Santoshi Film Production






